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IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 1 Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
03.10.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 23.70 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 24.47 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 24.88 Виктор Смилевски
Незванични MKD - 14 26.38 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 26.09.2020
Незванични MKD - 12 28.63 Василиј Герасимовски ORION Beograd (SRB) 20.06.2021

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jovan Jankovski 06 Orion, SK 25.16 574
2. Bozidar Mircevski 03 VIP Rabrotn. SK 26.06 516
3. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 27.72 429
4. David Tanurovski 04 Orion, SK 27.84 423
5. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 28.15 409

*** Незванично МКД рекорд ***

6. Nikola Stojkovski 05 Orion, SK 28.66 388
7. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 28.82 381

Luka Usovikj 06 Vardar 2018, SK 28.82 381
9. Damjan Dimovski 03 Vardar 2018, SK 28.94 377

10. Anatolij Demjan Jordanovski Kusev 06 Vardar 2018, SK 30.05 336
11. Edi Ilazi 05 Kastrioti, FE 30.17 332
12. Matej Arsovski 04 Tumba 3, KU 30.34 327
13. Aleksandar Shopovski 06 Orion, SK 30.36 326
14. Miro Popovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 31.01 306
15. Leo Ramoviq 07 H20, PR 31.20 301
16. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 31.37 296
17. Pavel Tripunovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 31.76 285
18. Taulant Haxhiu 07 Prishtina, PR 31.93 280
19. Emil Mancev 08 Orion, SK 32.26 272
20. Marko Jovanovski 04 Vardar 2018, SK 32.35 270
21. Maksim Kotev Stojmenov 07 Orion, SK 32.73 260
22. Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR 32.99 254
23. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 33.25 248
24. Art Zeqiri 06 H20, PR 33.49 243
25. Leon Jovanovikj 08 Orion, SK 33.80 236
26. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 34.52 222
27. Alek Bogdanovski 08 Tumba 3, KU 34.68 219
28. Pavel Bozinovski 07 Cone Tumba, KU 34.79 217
29. Damjan Stankovski 11 Vardar, SK 34.86 215
30. Gorazd Andonovski 08 Zvezda, SK 34.97 213
31. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 35.71 200
32. Maksim Zovikj 04 Zvezda, SK 36.00 195
33. Petar Nikov 06 Delfin, SK 36.03 195
34. Lis Osaj 08 Nemo, PR 36.80 183
35. Marko Nikolovski 05 Delfin, SK 36.99 180
36. Nikola Janevski 11 Aqua Pro, SK 37.77 169
37. Leonid Mladenovski 07 Cone Tumba, KU 37.78 169
38. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti, FE 37.91 167
39. Aleksej Ampov 12 Vardar, SK 38.35 162
40. Andrej Zlatkovikj 10 Cone Tumba, KU 38.36 161
41. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 38.39 161
42. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 38.71 157
43. Shkemb Recica 12 Kastrioti, FE 38.90 155
44. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 39.10 152
45. Luka Simonovski 10 Delfin, SK 39.44 149
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IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 1, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

46. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 39.49 148
47. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta S. SK 39.64 146
48. Kristijan Stefanovski 04 Cone Tumba, KU 39.96 143
49. Stefan Kostovski 12 Zvezda, SK 40.17 141
50. David Denkovski 12 Cone Tumba, KU 40.34 139
51. Borjan Gapic 09 Oktopod, SK 40.97 132
52. Matej Nikolovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 41.00 132
53. Matej Panovski 09 Pingvin, SK 41.23 130
54. Kristijan Petkovski 05 Cone Tumba, KU 41.81 125
55. Oliver Stankovski 13 Vardar, SK 41.82 125
56. Martin Stojkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 41.90 124
57. Mihail Zdravkovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 42.29 120
58. Art Ramadani 07 Kastrioti, FE 42.54 118
59. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta S. SK 42.81 116
60. Jan Popov 13 Centar, SK 43.03 114
61. Drin Kabashi 10 Beta S. SK 43.18 113
62. Bodan Karangeleski 12 Aqua Pro, SK 43.81 108
63. Nikola Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK 43.83 108
64. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 44.05 106
65. Zlatko Veljanovski 12 Centar, SK 44.24 105
66. Gorjan Bozhinovski 13 Cone Tumba, KU 46.22 92

Viktor Trajkovski 11 Vardar, SK 46.22 92
68. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 46.49 90
69. Mihail Andrej 11 Cone Tumba, KU 46.70 89

Milosh Spasikj 11 Cone Tumba, KU 46.70 89
71. Petar Jovanovski 09 Cone Tumba, KU 47.00 88
72. Marko Mihajlov 12 Pingvin, SK 48.69 79
73. Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK 48.74 78
74. Darin Eftimovski 13 Pingvin, SK 48.85 78
75. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Delfin, SK 48.91 78
76. Endi Gajtani 11 Kastrioti, FE 49.24 76
77. Danilo Naumovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 49.45 75
78. Kristijan Boskovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 49.62 74
79. Gorazd Hristovski 13 Delfin, SK 50.01 73
80. Gjorgji Dimkovski 10 Cone Tumba, KU 50.16 72
81. Ilija Andonovski 12 Vardar, SK 50.75 69
82. Marko Stoleski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 51.82 65
83. Rilind Ajdini 10 Pingvin, SK 52.94 61
84. Jordan Panov 13 Vardar, SK 52.97 61
85. Marko Pokrajcevski 13 Oktopod, SK 53.26 60

Dimitar Tashev 12 Pirani, SK 53.26 60
87. Luka Radevski 10 Tumba 3, KU 53.32 60
88. Aleksandar Ristevski 10 Pingvin, SK 53.92 58
89. Marko Mitrevski 14 Vardar, SK 53.96 58
90. Milan Spasovski 11 Cone Tumba, KU 54.33 57
91. Konstantin Georgievski 11 Orion, SK 54.51 56
92. Ejdan Djafce 06 Pirani, SK 55.99 52
93. Petar Milev 12 VIP Rabrotn. SK 56.33 51
94. Nikola Vasilev 11 Vardar 2018, SK 57.53 48
95. Stefan Mojsoski 08 Delfin, SK 57.83 47
96. Darko Josifovski 09 VIP Rabrotn. SK 58.65 45
97. Stefan Gjorgjievski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:00.42 41
98. Leonid Andrej 10 Cone Tumba, KU 1:00.84 40
99. Gorazd Jovcevski 12 Cone Tumba, KU 1:01.32 39
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IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 1, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

100. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:01.51 39
101. Petar Stoimanovski 11 Cone Tumba, KU 1:01.60 39
102. Andrej Lij 10 Delfin, SK 1:03.87 35
103. Petar Dabeski 11 Centar, SK 1:07.27 30
104. Dimitri Stefanovski 13 Tumba 3, KU 1:07.59 29
105. Daris Tufekdjioski 09 Pirani, SK 1:08.13 28
106. Marko Simonovski 13 Delfin, SK 1:08.95 27
107. Marko Krstanovski 13 Pirani, SK 1:15.06 21
DSQ Darko Dodevski 06 Tumba 3, KU 31.25
DSQ Ilarij Arsovski 07 Tumba 3, KU 31.88
DSQ Yll Miftari 06 Nemo, PR 32.06
DSQ Nikola Dimitrovski 12 Cone Tumba, KU 49.06
DSQ Jovan Milev 14 VIP Rabrotn. SK 1:12.25
DSQ Zdravko Trpevski 13 Centar, SK 1:29.93

B: 14-15 godina

1. Jovan Jankovski 06 Orion, SK 25.16 574
2. Luka Usovikj 06 Vardar 2018, SK 28.82 381
3. Anatolij Demjan Jordanovski Kusev 06 Vardar 2018, SK 30.05 336
4. Aleksandar Shopovski 06 Orion, SK 30.36 326
5. Leo Ramoviq 07 H20, PR 31.20 301
6. Taulant Haxhiu 07 Prishtina, PR 31.93 280
7. Maksim Kotev Stojmenov 07 Orion, SK 32.73 260
8. Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR 32.99 254
9. Art Zeqiri 06 H20, PR 33.49 243

10. Pavel Bozinovski 07 Cone Tumba, KU 34.79 217
11. Petar Nikov 06 Delfin, SK 36.03 195
12. Leonid Mladenovski 07 Cone Tumba, KU 37.78 169
13. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti, FE 37.91 167
14. Art Ramadani 07 Kastrioti, FE 42.54 118
15. Ejdan Djafce 06 Pirani, SK 55.99 52

DSQ Darko Dodevski 06 Tumba 3, KU 31.25
DSQ Ilarij Arsovski 07 Tumba 3, KU 31.88
DSQ Yll Miftari 06 Nemo, PR 32.06

C: 12-13 godina

1. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 27.72 429
2. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 28.15 409

*** Незванично МКД рекорд ***

3. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 28.82 381
4. Miro Popovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 31.01 306
5. Pavel Tripunovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 31.76 285
6. Emil Mancev 08 Orion, SK 32.26 272
7. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 33.25 248
8. Leon Jovanovikj 08 Orion, SK 33.80 236
9. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 34.52 222

10. Alek Bogdanovski 08 Tumba 3, KU 34.68 219
11. Gorazd Andonovski 08 Zvezda, SK 34.97 213
12. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 35.71 200
13. Lis Osaj 08 Nemo, PR 36.80 183
14. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 38.39 161
15. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 39.10 152
16. Borjan Gapic 09 Oktopod, SK 40.97 132
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IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, C: 12-13 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17. Matej Nikolovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 41.00 132
18. Matej Panovski 09 Pingvin, SK 41.23 130
19. Petar Jovanovski 09 Cone Tumba, KU 47.00 88
20. Marko Stoleski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 51.82 65
21. Stefan Mojsoski 08 Delfin, SK 57.83 47
22. Darko Josifovski 09 VIP Rabrotn. SK 58.65 45
23. Daris Tufekdjioski 09 Pirani, SK 1:08.13 28

D: 10-11 godina

1. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 31.37 296
2. Damjan Stankovski 11 Vardar, SK 34.86 215
3. Nikola Janevski 11 Aqua Pro, SK 37.77 169
4. Andrej Zlatkovikj 10 Cone Tumba, KU 38.36 161
5. Luka Simonovski 10 Delfin, SK 39.44 149
6. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta S. SK 39.64 146
7. Martin Stojkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 41.90 124
8. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta S. SK 42.81 116
9. Drin Kabashi 10 Beta S. SK 43.18 113

10. Nikola Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK 43.83 108
11. Viktor Trajkovski 11 Vardar, SK 46.22 92
12. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 46.49 90
13. Mihail Andrej 11 Cone Tumba, KU 46.70 89

Milosh Spasikj 11 Cone Tumba, KU 46.70 89
15. Endi Gajtani 11 Kastrioti, FE 49.24 76
16. Gjorgji Dimkovski 10 Cone Tumba, KU 50.16 72
17. Rilind Ajdini 10 Pingvin, SK 52.94 61
18. Luka Radevski 10 Tumba 3, KU 53.32 60
19. Aleksandar Ristevski 10 Pingvin, SK 53.92 58
20. Milan Spasovski 11 Cone Tumba, KU 54.33 57
21. Konstantin Georgievski 11 Orion, SK 54.51 56
22. Nikola Vasilev 11 Vardar 2018, SK 57.53 48
23. Stefan Gjorgjievski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:00.42 41
24. Leonid Andrej 10 Cone Tumba, KU 1:00.84 40
25. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:01.51 39
26. Petar Stoimanovski 11 Cone Tumba, KU 1:01.60 39
27. Andrej Lij 10 Delfin, SK 1:03.87 35
28. Petar Dabeski 11 Centar, SK 1:07.27 30

E: 9 godina

1. Aleksej Ampov 12 Vardar, SK 38.35 162
2. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 38.71 157
3. Shkemb Recica 12 Kastrioti, FE 38.90 155
4. Stefan Kostovski 12 Zvezda, SK 40.17 141
5. David Denkovski 12 Cone Tumba, KU 40.34 139
6. Mihail Zdravkovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 42.29 120
7. Bodan Karangeleski 12 Aqua Pro, SK 43.81 108
8. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 44.05 106
9. Zlatko Veljanovski 12 Centar, SK 44.24 105

10. Marko Mihajlov 12 Pingvin, SK 48.69 79
11. Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK 48.74 78
12. Kristijan Boskovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 49.62 74
13. Ilija Andonovski 12 Vardar, SK 50.75 69
14. Dimitar Tashev 12 Pirani, SK 53.26 60
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IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, E: 9 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15. Petar Milev 12 VIP Rabrotn. SK 56.33 51
16. Gorazd Jovcevski 12 Cone Tumba, KU 1:01.32 39

DSQ Nikola Dimitrovski 12 Cone Tumba, KU 49.06

F: 8 i mlađi

1. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 39.49 148
2. Oliver Stankovski 13 Vardar, SK 41.82 125
3. Jan Popov 13 Centar, SK 43.03 114
4. Gorjan Bozhinovski 13 Cone Tumba, KU 46.22 92
5. Darin Eftimovski 13 Pingvin, SK 48.85 78
6. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Delfin, SK 48.91 78
7. Danilo Naumovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 49.45 75
8. Gorazd Hristovski 13 Delfin, SK 50.01 73
9. Jordan Panov 13 Vardar, SK 52.97 61

10. Marko Pokrajcevski 13 Oktopod, SK 53.26 60
11. Marko Mitrevski 14 Vardar, SK 53.96 58
12. Dimitri Stefanovski 13 Tumba 3, KU 1:07.59 29
13. Marko Simonovski 13 Delfin, SK 1:08.95 27
14. Marko Krstanovski 13 Pirani, SK 1:15.06 21

DSQ Jovan Milev 14 VIP Rabrotn. SK 1:12.25
DSQ Zdravko Trpevski 13 Centar, SK 1:29.93

http://plivanje.info
http://plivanje.info
mailto:milomir@gmail.com
mailto:milomir@gmail.com
mailto:milomir@gmail.com

